Cable and Pipe Transits
1
Brattberg Cable and Pipe Transits
The original cable transit ....................................................................................................................... 2
Frames .................................................................................................................................................... 3
RGS ...................................................................................................................................................... 3
RGSF .................................................................................................................................................... 5
Multiple Frames .................................................................................................................................... 7

AddBlocks are all the same length as standard Blocks, 60 mm (2.36”). The width of standard Blocks (A measurement, see table)
are 20, 30, 40, 60 or 90 mm, (0.79”), (1.18”), (1.57”), (2.36”) or (3.54”).
Ordering information
AddBlock
Dimension
Cable or pipe
Dimension (mm)
Weight per half (g) Ordering info
20/4-8 3,5 - 8.,5 23 8038683
20/9-13 8.,5 - 13,5 23 8068658
30/14 - 18 13.,5 - 18,5 45 8000385
30/19 - 23 18,5 - 23,5 43 8000386
40/24 - 28 23,5 - 28,5 71 8025703
40/29 - 33 28,5 - 33,5 62 8086815
60/34 - 38 33,5 - 38,5 150 8000384
60/39 - 43 38,5 - 43,5 136 8055578
60/44 - 48 43,5 - 49,5 128 8000387
90/50 - 58 49.,5 - 59,5 348 8055570
Cable and Pipe Transits
16
HandiBlocks
The HandiBlock is designed to facilitate installation and minimize
errors, allowing correction of errors and consequently minimization
of wastage.
With HandiBlock the transit can always be pre-packed. If a cable or
pipe is missing during assembly, the block is quickly rebuilt with a
HandiPlug to a closed block and the transit can be completed at a
later time.
HandiBlock is available in four sizes to fit cables and pipes or tubing
from Ø 4 to 54 mm (Ø 1.58” to 2.13”).
A HandiBlock consists of two compact MainBlocks with grooves on
the inside and two inserts consisting of many compressed rings in
different sizes. Each ring has clear markings for different cable
sizes. It helps the technican to quickly and safely choose the right
size of block, insert and ring. HandiBlock’s design creates a seal as
in compression do not deform the parts of the block. This means
that all parts can be reused when repacking.
Size, mm HandiBlock
complete with
Plug, gr.
HandiBlock
without Plug, gr
Plug, gr Mainblock, gr Insert strip, gr
20 37 32 5 22 10
30 90 73 17 46 27
40 150 117 33 72 44
60 382 300 85 155 144
Cable and Pipe Transits
17